1
Impulse relays Ex9JU
■ Meet requirements of IEC / EN 61810
■ Rated current 16 or 32 A
■ Control coil voltage 24, 220 or 230 V AC
and 24 or 127 V DC
■ Rated frequency 50 Hz
■ 1, 2, 3 or 4-contact versions

16 A
32 A
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
1P
Number of
poles
1P
2P
3P
4P
AC230V
Coil rated
voltage
24 V AC
220 V AC
230 V AC
24 V DC
127 V DC
2
220 V AC 1 110260 Ex9JU-16/1P AC220V 1/12/180
230 V AC 1 110261 Ex9JU-16/1P AC230V 1/12/180
24 V AC 2 110262 Ex9JU-16/2P AC24V 1/12/180
220 V AC 2 110263 Ex9JU-16/2P AC220V 1/12/180
230 V AC 2 110264 Ex9JU-16/2P AC230V 1/12/180
24 V AC 3 110265 Ex9JU-16/3P AC24V 1/6/90
220 V AC 3 110266 Ex9JU-16/3P AC220V 1/6/90
230 V AC 3 110267 Ex9JU-16/3P AC230V 1/6/90
24 V AC 4 110268 Ex9JU-16/4P AC24V 1/6/90
220 V AC 4 110269 Ex9JU-16/4P AC220V 1/6/90
230 V AC 4 110270 Ex9JU-16/4P AC230V 1/6/90
24 V DC 1 110282 Ex9JU-16/1P DC24V 1/12/180
127 V DC 1 110283 Ex9JU-16/1P DC127V 1/12/180
24 V DC 2 110284 Ex9JU-16/2P DC24V 1/12/180
24 V DC 3 110285 Ex9JU-16/3P DC24V 1/6/90
24 V DC 4 110286 Ex9JU-16/4P DC24V 1/6/90
Control voltage Number Article No. Type  Packing
 of contacts
Impulse relays 16 A
Impulse relays Ex9JU
220 V AC 1 110271 Ex9JU-32/1P AC220V 1/12/180
230 V AC 1 110272 Ex9JU-32/1P AC230V 1/12/180
24 V AC 2 110273 Ex9JU-32/2P AC24V 1/6/90
220 V AC 2 110274 Ex9JU-32/2P AC220V 1/6/90
230 V AC 2 110275 Ex9JU-32/2P AC230V 1/6/90
24 V AC 3 110276 Ex9JU-32/3P AC24V 1/4/60
220 V AC 3 110277 Ex9JU-32/3P AC220V 1/4/60
230 V AC 3 110278 Ex9JU-32/3P AC230V 1/4/60
24 V AC 4 110279 Ex9JU-32/4P AC24V 1/3/45
220 V AC 4 110280 Ex9JU-32/4P AC220V 1/3/45
230 V AC 4 110281 Ex9JU-32/4P AC230V 1/3/45
24 V DC 1 110287 Ex9JU-32/1P DC24V 1/12/180
24 V DC 2 110288 Ex9JU-32/2P DC24V 1/6/90
24 V DC 3 110289 Ex9JU-32/3P DC24V 1/4/60
24 V DC 4 110290 Ex9JU-32/4P DC24V 1/3/45
Control voltage Number Article No. Type  Packing
 of contacts
Impulse relays 32 A
• Rated current 16 A
• 1 to 4 contacts
• Control voltage 24, 220 or 230 V AC and 24 or 127 V DC
• Rated current 32 A
• 1 to 4 contacts
• Control voltage 24, 220 or 230 V AC and 24 V DC
3